Page 1 of 2
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
25 WATT
SINGLE/DUAL/TRIPLE OUTPUT
Compact Package (2” x 2” x 0.45”)
DC/DC Converters
Specifications
FEATURES

PHYSICAL
Case Material...................................................Nickel Coated Copper
with Non-Conductive Base
Dimensions.........................................................2.00" x 2.00" x 0.45"
........................................................20.8 x 50.8 x 11.43 x
P.O. Box 398, Paterson, New Jersey 07544 U.S.A.
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
P
61
European Stocking Distributor
Phone: +41 44 730 33 53
Email: sales@hvps-condatas.com / www.hvps-condatas.com
Rietbachstrasse 7, 8952 Schlieren (ZH), Switzerland
Page 2 of 2
Selection Guide
25 Watt Single/Dual/TripleDual Output DC/DC Converters KW25-B2A Series
(Continued)
Mechanical Specifications
P
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output    Current Efficiency Model Number Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
3.3 5000 84 KW25-12S33-B2A B2A
5 5000 82 KW25-12S5-B2A B2A
12 2000 86 KW25-12S12-B2A B2A
15 1500 86 KW25-12S15-B2A B2A
3.3 5000 84 KW25-24S33-B2A B2A
5 5000 84 KW25-24S5-B2A B2A
12 2000 88 KW25-24S12-B2A B2A
15 1500 88 KW25-24S15-B2A B2A
3.3 5000 84 KW25-48S33-B2A B2A
5 5000 84 KW25-48S5-B2A B2A
12 2000 88 KW25-48S12-B2A B2A
15 1500 88 KW25-48S15-B2A B2A
±5 ±2500 82 KW25-12-5-B2A B2A
±12 ±1000 86 KW25-12-12-B2A B2A
±15 ±750 86 KW25-12-15-B2A B2A
±5 ±2500 83 KW25-24-5-B2A B2A
±12 ±1000 87 KW25-24-12-B2A B2A
±15 ±750 87 KW25-24-15-B2A B2A
±5 ±2500 84 KW25-48-5-B2A B2A
±12 ±1000 88 KW25-48-12-B2A B2A
±15 ±750 88 KW25-48-15-B2A B2A
5 / ±12 3000 / ±400 82 KW25-12S5-12-B2A B2A
5 / ±15 3000 / ±300 82 KW25-12S5-15-B2A B2A
+5 / -5 / 12 +3000 / -500 / 600 83 KW25-125125-B2A B2A
5 / ±12 3000 / ±400 83 KW25-24S5-12-B2A B2A
5 / ±15 3000 / ±300 83 KW25-24S5-15-B2A B2A
+5 / -5 / 12 +3000 / -500 / 600 83 KW25-245125-B2A B2A
5 / ±12 3000 / ±400 84 KW25-48S5-12-B2A B2A
5 / ±15 3000 / ±300 84 KW25-48S5-15-B2A B2A
+5 / -5 / 12 +3000 / -500 / 600 84 KW25-485125-B2A B2A
T
R
IP